
DATE DAY VISITOR    vs     HOME SITE JVA VAR Home Game

12/10/19 Thurs Marble Falls vs Lehman Scrimmage Lehman 5:30PM 7:15PM *

12/15/20 Tue Hays vs Lehman Scrimmage Lehman 5:00PM 6:45PM *

01/05/21 Tue Lehman vs. Steele Scrimmage Steele HS 5:30PM 7:15PM

01/07/21 Thurs Lehman vs East Central^ Steele HS 3:00PM

01/07/21 Thurs  Lehman vs East Central^ Steele HS 1:00PM

01/08/21 Fri SA Highlands vs Lehman^ Clemens HS 11:00AM

01/08/21 Fri New Braunfels vs Lehman^ Clemens HS 1:00PM

01/09/21 Sat SA Lee vs Lehman^ Clemens HS 3:00PM

01/09/21 Sat SA Lee vs Lehman^ Clemens HS 1:00PM

01/12/21 Tue Leander vs Lehman Lehman 5:15PM 7:00PM *

01/15/21 Fri Del Valle vs Lehman Lehman 5:30PM 7:15PM *

01/22/21 Fri Lehman vs Seguin* Seguin HS 5:30PM 7:15PM

01/26/21 Tue Tivy vs Lehman* Lehman 5:30PM 7:15PM *

01/29/21 Fri Lehman vs Johnson* 5:30PM 7:15PM

02/02/21 Tue Canyon vs Lehman* Lehman 5:30PM 7:15PM *

02/05/21 Fri Lehman vs Champion* 5:30PM 7:15PM

02/09/21 Tue Dripping Springs vs. Lehman* Lehman 5:30PM 7:15PM *

02/12/21 Fri Lehman vs Alamo Heights* 5:30PM 7:15PM

02/16/21 Tue Vet. Memorial vs Lehman* Lehman 5:30PM 7:15PM *

02/23/21 Tue Seguin vs Lehman* Lehman 5:30PM 7:15PM *

02/26/21 Fri Lehman vs Tivy* 5:30PM 7:15PM

03/02/21 Tue Johnson vs Lehman* Lehman 5:30PM 7:15PM *

03/05/21 Fri Lehman vs Canyon* 5:30PM 7:15PM

03/09/21 Tue Champion vs Lehman* Lehman 5:30PM 7:15PM *

03/12/21 Fri Lehman vs Dripping Springs* 5:30PM 7:15PM

03/16/21 Tue Alamo Heights vs Lehman* Lehman 5:30PM 7:15PM *

03/19/21 Fri Lehman vs Vet. Memorial* 5:30PM 7:15PM

*District Match ^Tournament
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